
  
Fee Schedule (2/15/2023) 

Abandoned Property/ Escheatment       $50.00 

Account Research (per hour, one hour minimum)    $25.00 

ACH Return          $30.00 

ATM/Debit Card Replacement Mailed      $10.00 

ATM/Debit Card Instant Issue Replacement     $20.00 

ATM Excessive withdrawal from non-Worcester CU ATMs   $1.00 

Below Minimum Balance - money market and preferred checking  $5.00 

Cashier’s Check         $10.00 

Check Collection          $25.00 

Copy of Statement         $10.00 

Deposited Item Return        $7.16  

Dormant Account – monthly if no activity for 12 months   $5.00 

Excessive Withdrawal – above six (6) on savings and money markets $5.00 

Garnishment/ Levy         $125.00 

Money Order          $3.00 

Overdraft Transfer          $3.00 

Overdraft/NSF         $30.00 * 

Paper Statement          $3.00 

Photo Copy / Check Copy        $2.00 

Stop Payment         $30.00 

Transfer Fee – non-Worcester Credit Union ATM     $1.00 

Wire Transfer – Domestic        $25.00 

Wire Return           $30.00 

*We may charge a fee each time an item is submitted or resubmitted for payment; therefore, you 
may be assessed more than one fee as a result of a returned item and resubmission(s) of the 
returned item.  Applies to Overdraft/NSF created by check, in-person withdrawals, ATM 
withdrawal or other electronic means.  


